Specification

®

R0TH

ltem number: 9338

Linseed oil

native, cold-pressed

CAS No.: 8001-26-1
formula:

density: 0,93

molecular weight:

print date: 01.01.2024

Type analysis

Appearance

Density (20 °C)
Water

Cadmium (Cd)
Refractive index n%®
Acid value

Peroxide value
lodine value
Saponification value
Unsaponifiable matter
Fatty acid compound

Our products are tested for laboratory use only.

The stated information refers to the current status of product quality.

We reserve the right to implement necessary changes.

clear, gold-yellow or brownish to greenish-yellow oil
~0.931

<0.1 %
<0.00005 %
~1.480
<4.5

<15
160-200
188-195
<1.5%
complies

Dr. R. Niemand
Head of Quality Assurance

S. Lorsee
Head of Quality Management

This document is computer printout and has therefore not been signed by hand.

Carl Roth GmbH + Co. KG
SchoemperlenstraBe 3-5
76185 Karlsruhe

Telefon 0721/5606-0
Telefax 0721/5606-149
E-Mail: info@carlroth.de

Die Firma ist eine Kommanditgesellschaft mit Sitz in Karlsruhe, Reg. 1SO 14001
Gericht Mannheim HRA 100055. Persoénlich haftende Gesellschafterin ist
die Firma Roth Chemie GmbH mit Sitz in Karlsruhe, Reg. Gericht

Mannheim HRB 100428. Geschéftsfiihrer: André Houdelet
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